Mr Price Group Limited (Registration number 1933/004418/06) Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa

ISIN: ZAE000200457

LEI number: 378900D3417C35C5D733

JSE and A2X share code: MRP

DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY ASSOCIATE OF DIRECTOR

In compliance with the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, the following information is disclosed:

Director:	Stewart Cohen
Company:	Mr Price Group Limited
Associate:	The Catregav Investment Trust
Relationship to associate:	Trustee and beneficiary
Class of securities:	B Ordinary Shares
Nature of interest:	Indirect beneficial
On market / off market:	Off market
Clearance obtained:	Yes
Nature of transaction:	Partial release of pledged B Ordinary Shares held as security
	for the financial obligation described below
Date of transaction:	2 February 2021
Number of securities:	205,944
Indicative value of the partially released	R36 330 581.04
securities *:	
Nature of financial obligation:	Margin Trading
Financial obligation:	Security for a carry facility
Term:	Indefinite

^{*}Calculated with reference to the market value of a Mr Price Group Limited Ordinary Share (which the B Ordinary Shares eventually convert into) as at 2 February 2021 of R176.41

Durban

8 February 2021

Sponsor

RAND MERCHANT BANK (A division of FirstRand Bank Limited)